## HPE J9153D Datasheet



Aruba J9153D 10G SFP ☐ LC ER 40km SMF XCVR
J9153D

Aruba J9153D 10G SFP I+ LC ER 40km SMF XCVR

Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF Transceiver

SKU # J9153D

Specifications

- Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty, with next business day advanced replacement.
- Weight: 0.090 lb
- Weight: 0.04 kg
- Minimum dimensions ( H x W x D): 2.38 x 4.09 x 0.81 in
- Minimum dimensions ( H x W x D): 6.05 x 10.39 x 2.06 cm

For information of this HPE Aruba J9153D, please visit HPE website:

https://buy.hpe.com/us/en/options/transceivers/transceivers/networking-sfp-form-factor/aruba-10g-sfp-lc-er-40km-smf-transceiver/p/j9153d

**Buy Now**